
Special Events Task Force Meeting 
Tuesday, August 12, 2008, 1:00 p.m. 

Library Board Room 
3500 S. Rural Road, Second Floor 

 
 
 
 

 
 

A G E N D A 
 
I. Events for Final Review 
 

A. No event for final review. 
 

II. Events for Initial Review 
 

A. Back to School Bash, Friday and Saturday, August 19 and 20, 2008 (Hayden Square 
Amphitheater 3rd and Mill)EP 

B. Healing Fields, Wednesday, Sept 10 – Sunday, September 14, 2008 (Tempe Beach 
Park) 

C. Nathan Triathlon, Sunday, Sept 21, 2008 (Tempe Beach Park and Tempe Town Lake) 
D. PBR Off-Road Triathlon, Saturday, October 12, 2008 (Tempe Beach Park North Bank) 
E. Soma Triathlon, Sunday, October 26, 2008 (Tempe Beach Park and Tempe Town 

Lake) 
F. Iron Butt 24 Hour Smoke Off, Saturday, August 30 – Sunday, August 31, 2008 (640 S. 

Mill Ave.) 
 
III. Events Pending Approval of Special Event Liquor License 
 

A. Prostate Cancer Foundation, Friday, September 12, 2008 (5350 S. Lakeshore Dr.) 
B. St. Joseph the Worker, Friday, October 10, 2008 (1300 N. College Ave.) 

 
IV. Events Pending Approval of Extension of Premises 
 

A. Tavern on Mill for Back to School Bash, Friday and Saturday, August 19 & 20, 2008 
(404 S. Mill Ave.) 

B. Chuckbox, Saturday, August 30, 2008 (202 E. University) 
C. Dirty Devil, Saturdays, September 6, 13 and 20, 2008 (560 S. College Ave.) 

 
V. Events for Post Review 
 

A. No event for post review. 
 
 
LL denotes event with an application for Special Event Liquor 
EPdenotes event with an application for Extension of Premise 

The City of Tempe endeavors to make all public meetings accessible to persons with disabilities.  
With 24-hour notice, special assistance can be provided for sight and/or hearing impaired 
persons at public meetings. Please call (480) 350-5180 (voice) or (480) 350-8400 (TDD) to 
request an accommodation to participate in the Community Special Events Task Force Meeting. 


